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Tireuses (toutes, ordre des no de série - 15)

nom prénom no série nation date de naissance

 LELEYKO Olga A. 52  UKR 21/7/1977

 SHEPPARD Natalia 55  GBR 27/5/1984

 KLEINBERGER Sandra 62  AUT 16/8/1984

 CELLEROVA Michala 144  SVK 23/1/1994

 NOGUEIRA Debora 151  POR 26/10/1985

 ENRIGHT Irene 193  FIN 18/11/1977

 SABARTOVA Eliska 218  CZE 18/6/1989

 GHITA Cristina 230  ROU 16/12/1982

 DABROCK Oxana 260  MDA 25/4/1981

 SMITH Anna 308  IRL 30/9/1985

 KARAMETE Irem 324  TUR 20/6/1993

 BOURDAKOU Anna 350  GRE 11/10/1991

 HATUEL Delila   ISR 15/11/1980

 MARINO Maria   ESP 31/1/1993

 NAIDENOVA Milena   BUL 18/12/1974
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Formula of the competition

page 1/1

15 fencers

1 poules: round

14 fencers (15 at the start, 1 exemption)
2 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
10 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 11 fencers

Tableau direct
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    15:30    piste No  Green
Referee: BOECKER Jens GER, CSAR Barbara AUT
Video referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN

V/M ind. HS rank
HATUEL Delila ISR  V  V V2  2  V  4 0,667 7 23 3
DABROCK Oxana MDA  1  2  1  1  1  2 0,000 -22 8 7
SMITH Anna IRL  4  V  V  0  V  2 0,500 0 21 4
NOGUEIRA Debora POR  1  V  1  4  V  1 0,333 -5 17 5
SHEPPARD Natalia GBR  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 15 28 2
ENRIGHT Irene FIN  0  V  3  4  1  1 0,167 -12 14 6
MARINO Maria ESP  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

Poule No 2    15:30    piste No  Blue
Referee: CHOI Myung Jin KOR, GATAI Robert HUN
Video referee: GUENET Jean-Marc FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
BOURDAKOU Anna GRE  V  0  V  V  V  2 0,667 4 22 4
KARAMETE Irem TUR  2  1  1  1  V  V 0,333 -8 15 6
KLEINBERGER Sandra AUT  V  V  V  4  V  4 0,667 17 28 1
SABARTOVA Eliska CZE  2  V  0  3  4  V 0,333 -6 19 5
GHITA Cristina ROU  1  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 6 24 3
NAIDENOVA Milena BUL  3  1  0  V  0  1 0,167 -19 10 7
CELLEROVA Michala SVK  V  2  V  4  V  V 0,667 6 26 2

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 MARINO Maria ESP 1,000 17 30 qualifier
2 SHEPPARD Natalia GBR 0,833 15 28 qualifier
3 KLEINBERGER Sandra AUT 0,667 17 28 qualifier
4 HATUEL Delila ISR 0,667 7 23 qualifier
5 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 0,667 6 26 qualifier
6 GHITA Cristina ROU 0,667 6 24 qualifier
7 BOURDAKOU Anna GRE 0,667 4 22 qualifier
8 SMITH Anna IRL 0,500 0 21 qualifier
9 NOGUEIRA Debora POR 0,333 -5 17 qualifier

10 SABARTOVA Eliska CZE 0,333 -6 19 qualifier
11 KARAMETE Irem TUR 0,333 -8 15 eliminated
12 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 0,167 -12 14 eliminated
13 NAIDENOVA Milena BUL 0,167 -19 10 eliminated
14 DABROCK Oxana MDA 0,000 -22 8 eliminated

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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1 LELEYKO Olga A. UKR

Tableau de 16

16 --------- ---

9 SMITH Anna IRL

8 BOURDAKOU Anna GRE    15/4

5 HATUEL Delila ISR

12 --------- ---

13 --------- ---

4 KLEINBERGER Sandra AUT

3 SHEPPARD Natalia GBR

14 --------- ---

11 SABARTOVA Eliska CZE

6 CELLEROVA Michala SVK    15/12

7 GHITA Cristina ROU

10 NOGUEIRA Debora POR    15/12

15 --------- ---

2 MARINO Maria ESP

LELEYKO Olga A.

Tableau de 8

BOURDAKOU Anna
   15/7

HATUEL Delila

KLEINBERGER Sandra
   15/7

SHEPPARD Natalia

CELLEROVA Michala
   15/4

GHITA Cristina

MARINO Maria
   15/6

LELEYKO Olga A.

Semi-finals

HATUEL Delila

   15/6

SHEPPARD Natalia

GHITA Cristina

   10/6

LELEYKO Olga A.

SHEPPARD Natalia
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 13 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. date of birth

3 GHITA Cristina ROU 16/12/1982
3 HATUEL Delila ISR 15/11/1980
5 MARINO Maria ESP 31/1/1993
6 KLEINBERGER Sandra AUT 16/8/1984
7 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 23/1/1994
8 BOURDAKOU Anna GRE 11/10/1991
9 SMITH Anna IRL 30/9/1985

10 NOGUEIRA Debora POR 26/10/1985
11 SABARTOVA Eliska CZE 18/6/1989

12 KARAMETE Irem TUR 20/6/1993
13 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 18/11/1977
14 NAIDENOVA Milena BUL 18/12/1974
15 DABROCK Oxana MDA 25/4/1981
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Fencers (ordered by ranking - 2 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. d.o.b.

1 LELEYKO Olga A. UKR 21/7/1977
2 SHEPPARD Natalia GBR 27/5/1984
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Referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

BOECKER Jens B GER 1 1 0
CHOI Myung Jin B KOR 1 2 1
CSAR Barbara B AUT 1 2 1
GATAI Robert B HUN 1 2 1
GUCLUER Ilgin B TUR 0 1 0
GUENET Jean-Marc A FRA 1 2 0
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli B DEN 1 2 0
KRALIK David B SVK 0 1 1
PISTACCHI Marco B ITA 0 1 0
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